MHOOPMALUA O TOBAPE

DURATECH

TOP125x50-@20

EAN 4031582322682

LleHTp Koneca n3 Monrvamuaa, Ana TAXKENbIX YCIOBUIA SKCMyaTaUmm,

MPeUn3MOHHbIN LIAPUKOMOALWMMIHKUK

TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTuKkmn

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

Picture may differ from original product

Dimensions

dnameTp Koneca
WnpurHa koneca
OTBepcTre ocn @
OnnHa BTYKM
TemnepaTtypa
CraHgapTt

Bec

TBEPAOCTb NPOTEKTOPA

Tun noAaWMNHMKA

125 mm

50 mm

20 mm

60 mm

-40/+80°C

EN 12533

0.805 kr

TBepLocTb no Wopy D 75
6204 Her.

60 mm @ 125 mm

Structure & Mounting

donyctumaa anmHammyeckasa Harpyska 700 Kr
Jonyctnmasd ctatmyecKkan Harpyska 1400 kr
Advantages at a glance

KayectBo KayeHmA 0000
Lym asuskeHwmA L N NONGO)
Tpehve o000 o0
Koppo3roHHasn cToMKoCTb ®0®® 000
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